HFE1600 Series
Features
 1U rackmount containing up to 5 units
 Internal ORing MOSFET & Current Share
 High Effi  ciency
 Up to 7600W in 1U rack
 Full array of signals available
 PMBusTM(I2C) and LAN options

 Shock (Basic transportation)  - Meets IEC60068-2-27
 Safety Agency Certifi cations  - UL60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
 Line Dip  - Complies with SEMI F47 (200VAC line only)
 Conducted and Radiated EMI  - EN55032 & FCC part 15; Conducted class B, Radiated class A
 Immunity  - IEC61000-4-2 (lv 2,3), -3 (lv 2), -4 (lv2), -5 (lv3,4), -6 (lv2), -8 (lv 4), -11
 Size (LxWxH)  mm Power Supply:  300 x 85 x 41mm;    Rack:  365 x 445 x 43.6mm
 Size (LxWxH)  in Power Supply: 11.8 x 3.35 x 1.61”;  Rack: 14.4 x 17.5 x 1.72”
 Weight  g Power Supply: 1550g, Rack: 4800g
 Warranty  yrs Three Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
Revision C4: Jan 2020
HFE1600 Series
  Output Adjust Max Current Max Power Max Current Max Power
 Model Voltage Range(1) (Vin>170VAC) (Vin>170VAC) (100<Vin<170VAC)(2) (100<Vin<170VAC)(2)
 HFE1600-12 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 133A 1596W 100A 1200W
 HFE1600-12/S 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 133A 1596W 100A 1200W
 HFE1600-24 24V 19.2 - 29V 67A 1608W 50A 1200W
 HFE1600-24/S 24V 19.2 - 29V 67A 1608W 50A 1200W
 HFE1600-32 32V 25.6 - 38.4V 47A 1500W 37.5A 1200W
 HFE1600-32/S 32V 25.6 - 38.4V 47A 1500W 37.5A 1200W
 HFE1600-48 48V 38.4 - 58V 33A 1584W 25A 1200W
 HFE1600-48/S 48V 38.4 - 58V 33A 1584W 25A 1200W
  Load Line Ripple & Effi  ciency PMBus/
 Model Reg Reg Noise(1) (%)(4) I2C
 HFE1600-12 60mV 30mV 240mV 87 / 90% -
 HFE1600-12/S 60mV 30mV 240mV 87 / 90% Yes